OERSTED A/S

OERSTED A/S
ISIN: DK0060094928

Overview

2024/05/13 17:37:54
Price

55.92 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-4.08% (-2.38)

DK0060094928
ORSTED

Xetra

EUR

Utilities

Stock

23,371 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

56.72 EUR
56.72 EUR
54.36 EUR
58.30 EUR
55.34372 EUR
2,434
134,706.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/09
2024/05/07
2024/05/06

Headline Download
b=  Akciové trhy - Denni zprava &
[ 3 Akciové trhy - Denni zprava &
b Akciové trhy - denni zprava 2
b=  Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
[ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=130664687,257594493,257594154,257595136,171497056,202356206
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060094928&ID_NOTATION=358202037
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc8cf4a4145a892feb1ff1bd27bb86dc8f9afd3f3391d603ba011f3e5ec025ab&idfile=60336&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60336%2F2024-05-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ad5dee1f5f9062569&time=1715754890&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12d99e83b6321dc3e2520f537d84f707f660ec110354cfa59c20160597ce376e&idfile=60326&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60326%2F2024-05-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8e0087976ac978688&time=1715754890&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3868a7afb06a9ad2efc2dc0b2b576aab759dfc007a50ccd93d8a4063a4e5a6ac&idfile=60321&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60321%2F2024-05-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b7c6877dc4dcd582f&time=1715754890&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=43253bb787981ac6eb5a6d23707a6f004c9bfc1d138277b3a646f3037830a4c5&idfile=60309&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60309%2F2024-05-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d99ee857a4b12b285&time=1715754890&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad3f9f2476a31a3e137faec7fde86491aa5aa866d0f23cb5bd6a859122e48b67&idfile=60300&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60300%2F2024-05-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=88b9ec86ba8b346bb&time=1715754890&tool=RSC

OERSTED A/S

Details

2024/05/13 17:37:54

Price

55.92 EUR

Difference ©  -4.08%(-2.38)
General attributes
ISIN DK0060094928
Symbol ORSTED
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23,371 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 56.72 EUR
High 56.72 EUR
Low 54.36 EUR
Close (prev. day) 58.30 EUR
VWAP 55.34372 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,434
Trading volume 134,706.62
Number of trades 38
Last size 13
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +42.47%  -35.84% -
Perf (abs.) +16.67 -31.24 -
Beta 0.06 0.29 0.66
Volatility 39.53 58.06 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for OERSTED A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:37
05/13

Tradegate 2024/ 08:04
05/14

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:08
05/14

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59
05/13

Munich 2024/ 08:11

Price

55.92 EUR

55.56 EUR

55.46 EUR

415.10 DKK

55.70 EUR

57.58 EUR (2,486
53.04 EUR (1,271
51.44 EUR (2,416
58.49 EUR (3,376

58.70 EUR (2024/05/10

46.20 EUR (2024/03/13

91.08 EUR (2023/05/16

33.60 EUR (2023/11/01

—_ e D T D D — D

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.13 38
0.01 4
0.00 1
549.43 10,479
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=358202037
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162997955
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163104009
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162248315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163104008

OERSTED A/S

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/14

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/13

2024/
05/14

2024/
05/14

16:55

08:08

08:07

20:42

08:10

08:12

413.65 DKK 11.99

556.56 EUR 0.00

556.52 EUR 0.00

59.781 USD 0.02

56.50 EUR 0.00

55.56 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163538459
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163538459
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286702219
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145626085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180942559
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128693
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163095662

OERSTED A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

Orsted

Contact Details
@ORSTED A/S

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mads Nipper Chairman of Managing
Board

Henriette Fenger Member of Executive

Ellekrog Committee

Marianne Wiinholt Member of Executive
Committee

Martin Neubert Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Neil O'Donovan

Richard Hunter Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Lene Skole-
Sgrensen
Benny Ggbel
Dieter Wemmer
Andrew Brown
Anne Yde
Annica Bresky
lan McCalder
Julia King

Lara Jewinat

Peter Korsholm

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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